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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:06.370 +0.995 10:51:55.151 131 1:26.233 +20.858 13:07:17.707
BTN V=G —FL —Yy 555 66 1:06.647 +1.272 10:53:01.798 132 1:26.611 +21.236 13:08:44.318
1 1:15.785 +10.410 9:32:23.362 67 1:07.723 +2.348 10:54:09.521 133 1:26.481 +21.106 13:10:10.799
2 1:07.488 +2.113 9:33:30.850 68 1:41.789 +36.414 10:55:51.310 134 1:29.368 +23.993 13:11:40.167
3 1:07.119 1744 9:34:37.969 69 1:25.075 +19.700  10:57:16.385 135 1:24.090 +18715  13:13:04.257
4 1:06.186 +0.811 9:35:44.155 70 1:18.709 +13.334 10:58:35.094 136 1:29.141 +23.766 13:14:33.398
5 1:06.891 +1.516 9:36:51.046 71 1:17.844 +12.469 10:59:52.938 137 1:27.428 +22.053 13:16:00.826
6 1:07.348 +1.973 9:37:58.394 72 1:16.147 +10.772 11:01:09.085 138 2:31.960 +1:26.585 13:18:32.786
7 1:05.558 10183 9:39:03.952 73 1:17.874 +12.499  11:02:26.959 139 1:25.783 +20408  13:19:58.569
8 1:38.045 +32.670  9:40:41.997 74 1:18.170 +12.795  11:03:45.129 140 1:25.203 +19.918  13:21:23.862
9 1:23.679 118304 9:42:05.676 75 1:17.714 +12.339  11:05:02.843 141 1:23.283 +17.008  13:22:47.145
10 1:19.622 +14.247 9:43:25.208 76 1:16.802 +11.427  11:06:19.645 142 1:24.035 +18.660  13:24:11.180
11 1:18.413 +13.038 9:44:43.711 77 1:12.816 +7.441 11:07:32.461 143 1:25.963 +20.588 13:25:37.143
12 1:10.485 14110 9:46:03.196 78 1:14.428 +9.053  11:08:46.889 144 1:23.778 +18.403  13:27:00.921
13 1:15.546 +10.171 9:47:18.742 79 1:15.609 +10.234 11:10:02.498 145 1:25.701 +20.326 13:28:26.622
14 1:18.158 +12.783 9:48:36.900 80 1:16.212 +10.837 11:11:18.710 146 1:54.106 +48.731 13:30:20.728
15 1:19.064 +13.689 9:49:55.964 81 1:36.077 +30.702  11:12:54.787 147 1:27.821 +22.446  13:31:48.549
16 1:16.158 +10.783 9:51:12.122 82 1:20.833 +15.458 11:14:15.620 148 1:22.909 +17.534 13:33:11.458
17 1:44.052 +38677  9:52:56.174 83 1:27.505 +22130  11:15:43.125 149 1:21.978 +16.603  13:34:33.436
18 1:21.330 +15.955 9:54:17.504 84 1:16.292 +10817  11:16:59.417 150 1:23.355 +17.980  13:35:56.791
19 1:15.286 +9.911 9:55:32.790 85 1:13.970 +8.595 11:18:13.387 151 1:40.008 +34.633 13:37:36.799
20 1:12.432 +7.057 9:56:45.222 86 1:17.825 +12.450 11:19:31.212 152 1:22.423 +17.048 13:38:59.222
21 1:14.235 +8.860 9:57:59.457 87 1:13.457 +8.082 11:20:44.669 153 1:21.441 +16.066 13:40:20.663
22 1:14.653 +9.278 9:59:14.110 88 39:22.241 +38:16.866 12:00:06.910 154 1:20.630 +15.255 13:41:41.293
23 1:14.319 +8.944  10:00:28.429 89 1:42.060 +36.685  12:01:48.970 155 1:20.531 +15.156  13:43:01.824
24 1:14.086 +8.711 10:01:42.515 90 1:49.257 +43.882 12:03:38.227 156 1:32.383 +27.008 13:44:34.207
% 1:12.171 +6796 100254686 91 1:34.526 +29.151  12:05:12.753 157 1:20.805 +15430  13:45:55.012
26 1:12.637 +7.262 10:04:07.323 92 1:33.057 +27.682 12:06:45.810 158 1:24.347 +18.972 13:47:19.359
27 1:12.499 +7.124 10:05:19.822 93 1:28.966 +23.591 12:08:14.776 159 1:21.040 +15.665 13:48:40.399
28 1:12.895 +7.520  10:06:32.717 94 1:40.868 +35.493  12:09:55.644 160 1:24.729 +19.354  13:50:05.128
2% 1:11.575 46200 10:07:44.292 95 1:28.810 +23435  12:11:24.454 161 1:20.773 +15.308  13:51:25.901
30 1:12.281 +6.006  10:08:56.573 % 1:27.629 422254 12:12:52.083 162 1:48.252 +42.877  13:53:14.153
31 1:40.491 +35.116  10:10:37.064 97 2:02.478 +57103  12:14:54.561 163 1:43.655 +38.280  13:54:57.808
32 1:22.634 +17.259 10:11:59.698 98 1:34.417 +29.042 12:16:28.978 164 1:30.980 +25.605 13:56:28.788
33 1:08.589 +3.214 10:13:08.287 99 1:37.249 +31.874 12:18:06.227 165 1:31.717 +26.342 13:58:00.505
34 1:22.285 +16.910 10:14:30.572 100 1:29.286 +23.911 12:19:35.513 166 1:37.811 +32.436 13:59:38.316
35 2:12.438 +1:07.063 10:16:43.010 101 1:35.354 +29.979 12:21:10.867 167 1:39.556 +34.181 14:01:17.872
36 1:09.391 +4.016  10:17:52.401 102 1:32.770 +27.395  12:22:43.637 168 1:32.019 +26.644  14:02:49.891
37 1:09.176 +3.801 10:19:01.577 103 1:24.081 +18.706 12:24:07.718 169 1:31.980 +26.605 14:04:21.871
38 1:12.789 17414 10:20114 366 104 1:22.925 +17.550  12:25:30.643 170 2:26.464  +1:21.089  14:06:48.335
39 1:09.182 +3.807 10:21:23.548 105 1:29.901 +24.526 12:27:00.544 171 1:30.726 +25.351 14:08:19.061
40 1:18.273 +12.898 10:22:41.821 106 1:30.144 +24.769 12:28:30.688 172 1:47.850 +42.475 14:10:06.911
41 1:09.660 +4.285  10:23:51.481 107 1:21.162 +15.787  12:29:51.850
42 1:15.441 +10.066 10:25:06.922 108 1:20.720 +15.345 12:31:12.570
43 1:19.393 +14.018 10:26:26.315 109 1:20.292 +14.917 12:32:32.862
44 1:09.399 +4.024  10:27:35.714 110 1:21.086 +15.711  12:33:53.948
45 1:12.261 +6.886 10:28:47.975 111 1:23.184 +17.809 12:35:17.132
46 1:11.368 +5.993 10:29:59.343 112 1:22.202 +16.827 12:36:39.334
47 1:39.906 +34.531 10:31:39.249 113 1:45.630 +40.255 12:38:24.964
48 1:14.894 +9.519 10:32:54.143 114 1:45.082 +39.707 12:40:10.046
49 1:05.482 +0.107  10:33:59.625 115 1:35.775 +30.400  12:41:45.821
50 1:05.957 +0.582 10:35:05.582 116 1:35.789 +30.414 12:43:21.610
51 1:07.847 +2.472 10:36:13.429 117 1:33.298 +27.923 12:44:54.908
52 1:05.871 +0.496 10:37:19.300 118 1:30.059 +24.684 12:46:24.967
53 1:07.182 +1.807 10:38:26.482 119 1:43.157 +37.782 12:48:08.124
54 1:08.277 +2.902  10:39:34.759 120 1:31.912 +26.537  12:49:40.036
55 1:05.375 10:40:40.134 121 1:30.332 +24.957 12:51:10.368
56 1:07.033 +1.658 10:41:47.167 122 2:16.373 +1:10.998 12:53:26.741
57 1:10.618 +5243  10:42:57.785 123 1:30.743 +25.368  12:54:57.484
58 1:08.198 +2.823 10:44:05.983 124 1:59.618 +54.243 12:56:57.102
= 1:07.420 12,045 10-45-13.403 125 1:34.261 +28.886  12:58:31.363
60 1:06.944 +1.569 10:46:20.347 126 1:28.462 +23.087 12:59:59.825
61 1:07.217 +1842  10:47:27.564 127 1:31.854 +26.479  13:01:31.679
62 1:06.472 +1.097  10:48:34.036 128 1:26.783 +21.408  13:02:58.462
63 1:07.068 +1.693 10:49:41.104 129 1:26.782 +21.407 13:04:25.244
64 1:07.677 +2.302 10:50:48.781 130 1:26.230 +20.855 13:05:51.474
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